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Squadra

SCINTILLA 1945

FORNACETTE CASAROSA

GELLO 2004

MIGLIARINO VECCHIANO

FRECCIA AZZURRA

SAN GIULIANO

PONSACCO

C.U.S. PISA

GIOV. NAVACCHIO

CALCI

14

27

10

13

12

15

24

12

@ CAMPIONATO ESORDIENTI PROV. PISA GIR.A
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